
AREZZO EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 

Class No.: 217 6 YEAR OLDS  Competition in two Phases martedì 9 aprile 2013 Start: 0:00 
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Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 274.5.6

Height: 1.20  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 370    m

Time allowed: 64  sec

Time limit: 128  sec

Obstacles:

Efforts:

Penalty sec   

Closed combination:

2nd Phase:

9-10-11-12A-12B-13

Length: 230    m

Time allowed: 40  sec

Time limit: 80  sec

2nd Jump-off:

Length: 0    m

Time allowed: 0  sec

Time limit: 0  sec

5

6

7A

9

10

11

12A

13

7B

Start

WEEK 5

6

Ziel   1.Phase

Start 2.Phase

12B

Finish

Course Designer

 

FRANCOIS DENIS FRA


	6 ANNI N° 217.vsd
	Blatt-1


